HUMAN RIGHTS QUARTERLY

VOLUME 45, NUMBER 1

Contents

Articles

Gary M. English

Berkay Alica

llias Bantekas

Joel R. Pruce

Kathryn McNeilly

Lena Khor

32

62

88

109

134

Theatre and Human Rights:
The Politics of Dramatic Form

External Monitoring of
Coercive Agents and the
Murders of Journalists:

A Cross-National Study of
Journalist Killings, 1992-2018

Aligning the Right to
Education with the
Sustainable
Development Goals:

Is it Just About Finance?

The Ferguson Uprising,
Shadow Reporting, and
Human Rights Experimentalism

Milestone Anniversaries:
Marking Time in International
Human Rights Law

Open Love, Religion, and
Human Rights



Book Reviews

Aryeh Neier

Omar G. Encarnacién

Tokunbo Okanla

Contributors

157

161

166

169

Reagan, Congress, and
Human Rights: Contesting
Morality in US Foreign Policy,
by Rasmus Sinding
Sendergaard

Exhuming the Violent Past

in Spain, Exhuming Violent
Histories: Forensics, Memory
and Rewriting Spain’s Past, by
Nicole lIturriaga; Exhuming
Franco: Spain’s Second
Transition, by Sebastiaan
Faber

Forever Prisoners: How the
United States Made the
World’s Largest Immigration
Detention System, by Elliott
Young



